

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 3731/2013
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24/01/2013
in CRLR 3236/2012 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At
Chandigarh)

MANGE RAM & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.
(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Respondents(s)

Date : 03/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.U.U.Lalit, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Chandra Bhushan Prasad ,Adv.
Ms.Munjal Dahiya, Adv.
Mr.Yogesh Dahiya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma ,Adv.
Ms.Monka, Adv.
Mr.Amandeep Mehra, Adv.

Mr.N.Hooda, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Chaitali, Adv.
Mr.Vikas S., Adv.
For Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dismissed.

(G.V.Ramana)
Signature Not Verified
Court Master
Digitally signed by

(Vinod Kulvi)

Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2014.07.03
16:51:13 IST
Reason:

Asstt.Registrar